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UNIVERSITY

MSU Full-time Undergraduates by Status

Total Full-Time Students

—+—First Year —s—Sophomore =——Junior ——Senior

800

700 -
600 -
500 -
400 - W
300 -
200 -

100 -

0 T T T T T T T T T T

I \*) e} A ) 9 Q N A el Ix
N N N N N N €J 1V 12 25 v

Source: NDUHSRA- Headcounts and FTE Enrollments Pg. 5 Institution Totals (4" Week Data). Undergraduate Special (UG Special) refers to an
individual who has previously earned a bachelor’s degree and is taking additional undergraduate coursework. PeopleSoft includes these students
in Senior Status.
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